City of Gainesville
Referral Status

050426d

City Hall
200 East University
Avenue

Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number = Name Referred to Refer Date Due Date
Referred by: City Commission
050400 Homeless Issues (NB) Economic 9/12/2005 3/12/2006
Development/University
Community Com
041035  Local Government Economic 2/28/2005 8/28/2005
Participation in Development/University
Telecommunications Community Com
(GRUCom) (NB)
030266  Advisory Boards and Economic 9/13/2004 3/13/2005
Committees - Review of  Development/University
Large Site Plans (NB) Community Com
040171 WI FY Proposal and Economic 7/12/2004 1/12/2005
Community Development/University
Telecommunications (NB) Community Com
040197 Reinvesting in East Economic 7/12/2004 10/12/2004
Gainesville (NB) Development/University
Community Com
040174 Economic Development ~ Economic 7/12/2004 7/12/2004

Peer City Report: Part | -
City of Gainesville/North
Carolina Peer Cities (B)

Development/University
Community Com
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City Commission
Referral Status

File Number Name Referred to Refer Date Due Date

Reported by: Erik Bredfeldt, Economic Development Director

050400 Homeless Issues (NB) Economic 9/12/2005 3/12/2006
Development/University
Community Com

This item was just recently referred to the Committee on September 12, 2005. The item will be taken up at the October 3,
2005 regularly scheduled EDUCC meeting.

041035 Local Government Economic 2/28/2005  8/28/2005
Participation in Development/University
Telecommunications Community Com
(GRUCom) (NB)

This item evolved into item # 040171 below regarding the provision of Wi-Fi access along the University Avenue
commercial corridor.

030266 Advisory Boards and Economic
Committees - Review of Development/University
Large Site Plans (NB) Community Com

The EDUCC reviewed this matter in the context of changes to the overall Development Review process. This item was
referred to the entire City Commission and then on to the Plan Board.

9/13/2004 3/13/2005

040171 WIFY Proposal and Economic
Community Development/University
Telecommunications (NB) Community Com

7/12/2004 1/12/2005

This item has been acted upon by the EDUCC with direction to staff to conduct a survey of businesses lying along the
University Avenue corridor. Initial survey results will be presented at the October 3, 2005 regular meeting.

040197 Reinvesting in East Economic 7/12/2004 10/12/2004
Gainesville (NB) Development/University
Community Com

A report has been provided to the EDUCC and recently a presentation on the status of GTEC was given to the Committee
with follow up action taken on recommendations at the August 8, 2005 City Commission meeting.

Economic Development .
Peer City Report: Part | - Economic 7/12/2004 7/12/2004

: . - Development/University
City of Gainesville/North .
Carolina Peer Cities (8)  ommunity Com

040174

This item was presented to the EDUCC with a referral to the City Commission. The Peer City Report and staff
recommendations were adopted by the City Commission on June 27, 2005.
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City of Gainesville
Referral Status

City Hall

200 East University

Avenue

Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number

Name

Referred to

Refer Date

Due Date

Referred by:

050329

050167

050166

050039

050038

040961

040832

040292

040183

030651

020823

City Commission

Board of Adjustment
Process (NB)

City Commission
Contingency Funding
Allocation Policy (NB)

City of Gainesville
Purchasing Policies (NB)

Compensation for the

Interim City Manager (NB)

Salary Review of City
Manager Salary Ranges
(NB)

Chapter 2 Amendments

Relating to Compensation

in the Event of A Civil

Emergency or Catastrophic

Conditions (B)

Addie Hill Status
Report/Prospective

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure

Business Loan Program (B)Committee

Employee Reclassifications Personnel and

(NB)

Increasing Citizen Access

(NB)

Advisory Boards and
Committees (B)

Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Personnel and
Organizational Structure
Committee

Semi-Annual Report on the Personnel and
Status of Outstanding AuditOrganizational Structure

Recommendations for
January 2003 (B)

Committee

8/22/2005

7/11/2005

7/11/2005

5/23/2005

5/23/2005

2/14/2005

1/10/2005

8/5/2004

7/12/2004

11/10/2003

2/10/2003

2/22/2006

1/11/2006

1/11/2006

11/23/2005

11/23/2005

8/14/2005

7/10/2005

2/5/2005

10/12/2004

5/10/2004

8/10/2003
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File Number Name Referred to Refer Date Due Date
020812  Advisory Personnel and 1/27/2003 7/27/2003
Boards/Committees Annual Organizational Structure
Appeal (B) Committee
020818 Compensation Package for Personnel and 1/21/2003 7/21/2003
the General Manager for  Organizational Structure
Utilities (NB) Committee
City of Gainesville Page 2 Printed on 9/16/2005



Personnel & Organizational Structure Committee Referral List

o\,mm\m Pending (will be on next P &0 agenda Oct. 4, 2005)

050329 Board of Adjustment Process
050167 City Commission Contingency Funding Allocation Policy 711/5 Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4t Agenda Schedule to go
on Oct. 4 P & O Agenda
050166 City of Gainesville Purchasing Policies 7111/5 Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4 Agenda Scheduled to go
on Oct. 40 P & O Agenda
050039 Compensation for the Interim City Manager 512315 Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4t Agenda Schedule to go
, on Oct. 41 P & O Agenda
050038 Salary Review of City Manager Salary Range 5/23/5 Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4 Agenda
040961 Chapter 2 Amendments Relating To Compensation In The 2/14/5 Went to P & O in April 2005, can come off P & O referral list
Event of A City Emergency or Catastrophic Conditions “*will forward paperwork to have this removed from the list™
040832 Addie Hill Status Report/Prospective Business Loan 1/10/5 Went to P & O in July, will return for an update on Oct. 4t Agenda
Program
040292 Employee Reclassification 8/5/4 Pending
040183 Increasing Citizen Access 7112/4 Pending
030651 Advisory Boards and Committees 11/10/3 Pending
020823 Semi-Annual Report on the Status of Outstanding Audit 2/10/3 Pending
Recommendations for January 2003
020812 Advisory Boards/Committees Annual Appeal 112713 Pending
020818 Compensation Package for the General Manager for 112113 Pending
Utilities




