

City of Gainesville Referral Status

050426d

City Hall
200 East University
Avenue
Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
Referred by:	City Commission			
050400	Homeless Issues (NB)	Economic Development/University Community Com	9/12/2005	3/12/2006
041035	Local Government Participation in Telecommunications (GRUCom) (NB)	Economic Development/University Community Com	2/28/2005	8/28/2005
030266	Advisory Boards and Committees - Review of Large Site Plans (NB)	Economic Development/University Community Com	9/13/2004	3/13/2005
040171	WI FY Proposal and Community Telecommunications (NB)	Economic Development/University Community Com	7/12/2004	1/12/2005
040197	Reinvesting in East Gainesville (NB)	Economic Development/University Community Com	7/12/2004	10/12/2004
040174	Economic Development Peer City Report: Part I - City of Gainesville/North Carolina Peer Cities (B)	Economic Development/University Community Com	7/12/2004	7/12/2004

City Commission

Referral Status

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
Reported by:	Erik Bredfeldt, Economic	Development Director		
050400	Homeless Issues (NB)	Economic Development/University Community Com	9/12/2005	3/12/2006

This item was just recently referred to the Committee on September 12, 2005. The item will be taken up at the October 3, 2005 regularly scheduled EDUCC meeting.

041035	Local Government Participation in	Economic Development/University	2/28/2005	8/28/2005
	Telecommunications (GRUCom) (NB)	Community Com		

This item evolved into item # 040171 below regarding the provision of Wi-Fi access along the University Avenue commercial corridor.

030266	Advisory Boards and Committees - Review of	Economic Development/University	9/13/2004	3/13/2005
	Large Site Plans (NB)	Community Com		

The EDUCC reviewed this matter in the context of changes to the overall Development Review process. This item was referred to the entire City Commission and then on to the Plan Board.

040171	WI FY Proposal and	Economic	7/12/2004	1/12/2005
	Community	Development/University	1/12/2004	1/12/2005
	Telecommunications (NB)	Community Com		

This item has been acted upon by the EDUCC with direction to staff to conduct a survey of businesses lying along the University Avenue corridor. Initial survey results will be presented at the October 3, 2005 regular meeting.

040197	Reinvesting in East	Economic	7/12/2004	10/12/2004
	Gainesville (NB)	Development/University		
	, ,	Community Com		

A report has been provided to the EDUCC and recently a presentation on the status of GTEC was given to the Committee with follow up action taken on recommendations at the August 8, 2005 City Commission meeting.

040174	Economic Development Peer City Report: Part I - City of Gainesville/North	Economic Development/University Community Com	7/12/2004	7/12/2004
	Carolina Peer Cities (B)	Community Com		

This item was presented to the EDUCC with a referral to the City Commission. The Peer City Report and staff recommendations were adopted by the City Commission on June 27, 2005.



City of Gainesville Referral Status

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
Referred by	: City Commission			
050329	Board of Adjustment Process (NB)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	8/22/2005	2/22/2006
050167	City Commission Contingency Funding Allocation Policy (NB)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	7/11/2005	1/11/2006
050166	City of Gainesville Purchasing Policies (NB)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	7/11/2005	1/11/2006
050039	Compensation for the Interim City Manager (NB)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	5/23/2005	11/23/2005
050038	Salary Review of City Manager Salary Ranges (NB)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	5/23/2005	11/23/2005
040961	Chapter 2 Amendments Relating to Compensation in the Event of A Civil Emergency or Catastrophic Conditions (B)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	2/14/2005	8/14/2005
040832	Addie Hill Status Report/Prospective Business Loan Program (E	Personnel and Organizational Structure 3)Committee	1/10/2005	7/10/2005
040292	Employee Reclassification (NB)	s Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	8/5/2004	2/5/2005
040183	Increasing Citizen Access (NB)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	7/12/2004	10/12/2004
030651	Advisory Boards and Committees (B)	Personnel and Organizational Structure Committee	11/10/2003	5/10/2004
020823	Semi-Annual Report on the Status of Outstanding Aud Recommendations for January 2003 (B)		2/10/2003	8/10/2003

File Number	Name	Referred to	Refer Date	Due Date
020812	Advisory Boards/Committees Annua Appeal (B)	Personnel and al Organizational Structure Committee	1/27/2003	7/27/2003
020818	Compensation Package fo the General Manager for Utilities (NB)		1/21/2003	7/21/2003

Personnel & Organizational Structure Committee Referral List

•		Utilities	
Pending	1/21/3	Compensation Package for the General Manager for	020818
Pending	1/27/3	Advisory Boards/Committees Annual Appeal	020812
		Recommendations for January 2003	
Pending	2/10/3	Semi-Annual Report on the Status of Outstanding Audit	020823
Pending	11/10/3	Advisory Boards and Committees	030651
Pending	7/12/4	Increasing Citizen Access	040183
Pending	8/5/4	Employee Reclassification	040292
		Program	
Went to P & O in July, will return for an update on Oct. 4th Agenda	1/10/5	Addie Hill Status Report/Prospective Business Loan	040832
will forward paperwork to have this removed from the list		Event of A City Emergency or Catastrophic Conditions	
Went to P & O in April 2005, can come off P & O referral list	2/14/5	Chapter 2 Amendments Relating To Compensation In The	040961
Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4th Agenda	5/23/5	Salary Review of City Manager Salary Range	050038
on Oct. 4th P & O Agenda			
Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4th Agenda Schedule to go	5/23/5	Compensation for the Interim City Manager	050039
on Oct. 4 th P & O Agenda			
Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4th Agenda Scheduled to go	7/11/5	City of Gainesville Purchasing Policies	050166
on Oct. 4th P & O Agenda			
Went to P & O in July, will return on Oct. 4th Agenda Schedule to go	7/11/5	City Commission Contingency Funding Allocation Policy	050167
Pending (will be on next P & O agenda Oct. 4, 2005)	9/22/5	Board of Adjustment Process	050329